
No Name

1 U Pe Tar & Friend 82000 /-

2 Daw Khin Myaing 10000 /-

3 U Sat Khon San Aung 50000 /-

4 Daw Nan Lynn Lynn Khaing 50000 /-

5 Daw Nu 5000 /-

6 U Maung Maung Twin 3000 /-

7 Daw Ni (Family) 5000 /-

8 Ma Thu Thu Han 5000 /-

9 Ko Aung Bo Bo 3000 /-

10 Ko Kyaw Win Soe + Ma San Latt Phyu 30000 /-

11 Jane May 50000 /-

12 Ko Nyi Nyi + Daw Mya Mya Win 10000 /-

13 Ko Win Htut Oo + Ma Ye Ye Cho 10000 /-

14 U Myint Thein + Daw Khin Me Me 15000 /-

15 U Zayar Oo 5000 /-

16 June Ba Tin (Family) 100000 /-

17 Daw Kay Thi Oo 10000 /-

18 U Kyaw Sein + Daw Khin Mya 5000 /-

19 Sayar Saw Han Thet Maung 10000 /-

20 Rev. Dr U Tin Maung Tun 100000 /-

21 Sayar Hein Zar Tun 5000 /-

22 Sayar Chan Myae Aung 5000 /-

23 Ko Thi Ha Tun + Ma Gay Htoo 20000 /-

24 Ma Chu Sat Soe 3000 /-

25 Sayarma  Daw Ni Set Tin Htoo 10000 /-

26 Daw Moe Thuzar Tu 10000 /-

27 Daw Ye Bat Khar Htin 20000 /-

28 Daw Yin Latt Phyu 10000 /-

29 Aung Com Min 10000 /-

30 Cff Myanmar 50000 /-

31 Lisa Marie Chal 50000 /-

32 Sayarma Zin Mar Myo 50000 /-

Amount

Monthly  Donar



pOf trnf

1/ OD;yDwmESifholi,fcsif;rsm; 82000 ^-

2/ a':cifNrdKif 10000 ^-

3/ OD;pyfcGefpHatmif 50000 ^-

4/ a':eef;vif;vif;cdkif 50000 ^-

5/ a':Ek&D 5000 ^-

6/ OD;armifarmifoGif 3000 ^-

7/ a':eDrdom;pk 5000 ^-

8/ orD;av;olol[ef 5000 ^-

9/ udkatmifbdkbdk 3000 ^-

10/ udkausmf0if;pdk;+rqef;vwfjzL 30000 ^-

11/ Jane May 50000 ^-

12/ udknDnD+a':jrjr0if; 10000 ^-

13/ udk0if;xG#fOD;+r&D&DcsdK 10000 ^-

14/ OD;jrifhodef;+a':cifrdrd 15000 ^-

15/ OD;aZ,smOD; 5000 ^-

16/ tefwD*Refrdom;pk 100000 ^-

17/ a':auoDOD; 10000 ^-

18/ OD;ausmfpdef+a':cifjr 5000 ^-

19/ q&mapm[efoufarmif 10000 ^-

20/ Rev.Dr. OD;wifarmifxGef; 100000 ^-

21/ q&m[def;ZmxGef; 5000 ^-

22/ q&mcsrf;ajrhatmif 5000 ^-

23/ udkoD[xGef;+ra*;xl; 20000 ^-

24/ rjcL;ppfpdk; 3000 ^-

25/ q&mra':eDqufwifxl; 10000 ^-

26/ a':rdk;olZmoHk 10000 ^-

27/ a':&Dbwfcgxif 20000 ^-

28/ a':,OfvwfjzL 10000 ^-

29/ atmifuGrf;rif; 10000 ^-

30/ Cff Myanmar 50000 ^-

31/ Lisa Marie Chal 50000 ^-

32/ q&mrZifrmrsdK; 50000 ^-

at;arwåmroefpGrf;&dyfNrHK\ vpOftvSL&Sifrsm;pm&if;

ay;vSLonfh aiGyrmP(usyf)


